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All Day Breakfast 

Scrambled basil & feta eggs: Basil scrambled eggs, 
topped with pesto & feta on toast 
 

Buttermilk pancakes served with toasted banana, 
vanilla yoghurt or ice cream, coconut and maple syrup 
 

Corn & zucchini fritters topped with avocado, 
tomato & corn salsa 
 

Bacon & egg roll 
 

Odd Mug breakie roll: egg, bacon, avocado, tomato, 
baby spinach with tomato chutney 
 

Granola & yoghurt 
 With fruit 
 

Acai bowl topped with fresh fruit & crunchy granola 
 

Breakfast board: fried egg, chorizo, zucchini & corn 
fritter, feta, pesto, avocado, tomato & toast 
 Or for two 
 

Mushroom bruschetta: sautéed mushrooms with 
chives & feta on toast 
 

BLTs served on turkish bread with mayo 
 BLT – bacon, lettuce, tomato 
 BLAT – bacon, lettuce, avo, tomato 
 BLEAT – bacon, lettuce, egg, avo, tomato 
 

Fried or Scrambled eggs: free range eggs served 
with toast 
 

Toast: 2 slices with vegemite, peanut butter, jam or 
honey. Sourdough, Turkish or fruit toast 
 

Extras or build your own breakfast 
- Feta $2.00 
- Avocado $2.50 
- Free Range Egg $2.50 
- Halloumi $3.00 
- Bacon $2.50 

 
 
$13.50 
 
 

$13.50 
 
 

$13.50 
 
 

$7.00 
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$9.00 
$11.00 
 

$12.50 
 

$15.50 
 
$28.00 
 

$13.50 
 
 

 
$9.00 
$10.00 
$11.00 
 

$10.00 
 
 

$5.00 

 
Smoothies 

Breakfast Smoothie: strawberries, banana,  
almonds, oats, chia, yoghurt, honey & milk 
 

Island Escape: Mango, coconut, yoghurt,  
dates & milk 
 

Berry Bomb: mixed berries, yoghurt, honey & milk 
 

Classic Narnie: banana, ice-cream or yoghurt,  
honey, cinnamon & milk 
 

Juices 
Make your own unique combination from the  

fruit and vegetables we have available. 
 

Cold drinks 
Milkshakes: Regular 
       Kids 
 

Iced coffee or chocolate 
 

Fruit Frappes 
Orange & Mango or 
Apple & Berry 
 

Coffee & tea 
Espresso, piccolo, macchiato 
 

Flat white, cappuccino, long black, hot chocolate,  
chai latte, mocha, dirty chai: 

       Regular 
       Large/mug 

 

Pots of tea:  1 cup pot 
        2 cup pot 
 

Earl Grey -- English Breakfast  --  Chai 
Serenity: Chamomile, Rose, Lavender, Passionflower 
Mint Cacao: Peppermint Leaves, Raw Cacao Nibs 
Sencha & Jasmine Rose: Green Sencha, Jasmine 

Flowers, Rose Petals 
 

 
$8.50 
 
 

$7.00 
 
 

$7.00 
 

$7.00 
 
 
 
$7.00 
 
 
 

 
$5.00 
$3.00 
 

$7.00 
 
 
$7.00 
 
 
 
$3.20 
 

 
 
$3.50 
$4.50 
 

$3.50 
$5.00 - Chorizo $3.00 

- Cheese $1.50 
-­‐ Tomato $1.50 
-­‐ Mushrooms $2.50 
-­‐ Slice of toast $2.50 

Please order at the counter when ready 
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