

Please order at the counter when ready

All Day Breakfast		Smoothies	
Scrambled basil & feta eggs: Basil scrambled eggs, topped with pesto & feta on toast	\$13.50	Breakfast Smoothie: strawberries, banana, almonds, oats, chia, yoghurt, honey & milk	\$8.50
Buttermilk pancakes served with toasted banana, vanilla yoghurt or ice cream, coconut and maple syrup	\$13.50	Island Escape: Mango, coconut, yoghurt, dates & milk	\$7.00
Corn & zucchini fritters topped with avocado, tomato & corn salsa	\$13.50	Berry Bomb: mixed berries, yoghurt, honey & milk	\$7.00 \$7.00
Bacon & egg roll	\$7.00	Classic Narnie: banana, ice-cream or yoghurt, honey, cinnamon & milk	47.00
Odd Mug breakie roll: egg, bacon, avocado, tomato, baby spinach with tomato chutney Granola & yoghurt With fruit	\$11.00 \$9.00 \$11.00	Juices Make your own unique combination from the fruit and vegetables we have available.	\$7.00
Acai bowl topped with fresh fruit & crunchy granola	\$12.50	cold drinks	• • • • •
Breakfast board: fried egg, chorizo, zucchini & corn fritter, feta, pesto, avocado, tomato & toast Or for two	\$15.50 \$28.00	Milkshakes: Regular Kids Iced coffee or chocolate	\$5.00 \$3.00
Mushroom bruschetta: sautéed mushrooms with chives & feta on toast BLTs served on turkish bread with mayo BLT - bacon, lettuce, tomato	\$13.50 \$9.00	Fruit Frappes Orange & Mango or Apple & Berry	\$7.00 \$7.00
BLAT - bacon, lettuce, avo, tomato BLEAT - bacon, lettuce, egg, avo, tomato Fried or Scrambled eggs: free range eggs served	\$10.00 \$11.00 \$10.00	Coffee & tea Espresso, piccolo, macchiato Flat white, cappuccino, long black, hot chocolate,	\$3.20
with toast Toast: 2 slices with vegemite, peanut butter, jam or honey. Sourdough, Turkish or fruit toast	\$5.00	chai latte, mocha, dirty chai: Regular Large/mug	\$3.50 \$4.50
Extras or build your own breakfast - Feta \$2.00 - Chorizo \$3.00 - Avocado \$2.50 - Cheese \$1.50 - Free Range Egg \$2.50 - Tomato \$1.50 - Halloumi \$3.00 - Mushrooms \$2.50 - Bacon \$2.50 - Slice of toast \$2.50		Pots of tea: I cup pot 2 cup pot Earl Grey English Breakfast Chai Serenity: Chamomile, Rose, Lavender, Passionflow Mint Cacao: Peppermint Leaves, Raw Cacao Nib Sencha & Jasmine Rose: Green Sencha, Jasmin	g

Flowers, Rose Petals